CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS

BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE

NOT VALID FOR SALE OF FIREARMS

2023

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE AND NOT TRANSFERABLE OR ASSIGNABLE

Business Name CERTAPRO PAINTERS OF THOUSAND OAKS

Business Location 365 E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES 157

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360-2975

Business Owner(s) FIVE HUNDRED YARDS INC

Account Number 33164

Business Classification CONTR C33 PAINTING & DECORATING-OUT

Effective Date Ja

January 01, 2023

Expiration Date December 31, 2023

CERTAPRO PAINTERS OF THOUSAND OAKS 365 E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES 157 THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360-2975

THIS BUSINESS LICENSE DOES NOT PERMIT A BUSINESS THAT IS OTHERWISE PROHIBITED.

For all inquiries regarding this certificate, contact the City of Thousand Oaks at (805) 449-2201.

Thank you for your City of Thousand Oaks Business Tax payment. This business tax certificate constitutes a receipt for the payment of a business tax required by Thousand Oaks Municipal Code Title 3 to transact and carry on any business, trade, profession, occupation, or calling in the City. The issuance of this certificate does not authorize, permit or allow certificate holder to do any act not otherwise permitted by any law.

THIS BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A PERMIT.

Please post the Business Tax Certificate in a conspicuous place. Business Tax Certificate holder not having a fixed place of business in the City shall keep the Business Tax Certificate on their person and must be available for inspection upon request.

Any change in business address, square footage, business name or entity should be reported immediately to the City of Thousand Oaks Business Licensing.

Keep this portion for your certificate separate in case you need a replacement for any lost, stolen, or destroyed certificate. A fee may be charged for a replacement or duplicate certificate. If you have questions concerning your business license, contact the City of Thousand Oaks Business Licensing by email at businesslicenses@toaks.org or by telephone at (805) 449-2201.

Starting January 1, 2021, Assembly Bill 1607 requires the prevention of gender-based discrimination of business establishments. A full notice is available in English or other languages by going to: https://www.dca.ca.gov/publications/



CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS

CERTAPRO PAINTERS OF THOUSAND OAKS 365 E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES 157 THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360-2975

Account Number: 33164

Date of Issue: 01/01/2023